Series KIT LMF
Vishay Sfernice
Document Number: 54009 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 01-Feb-08 69
Conductive Plastic Motion Transducer Elements (KIT),
 up to 1000 mm
The LMF is a reduced bulk, precision motion transducer,
designed for easy integration into equipment.

Special feature
code number
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
LMF 3 D 103 W....
MODEL TET LINEARITY OHMIC VALUE SPECIAL FEATURES
STANDARD MODEL: LMF...W02851
13
8
2
2
1
12.2
11.15
6.352.4
5.2
2.4
0.3
1.6
 WORKUNG POSITION
5.8
 ± 0.2
15
7
3.5
RESISTIVE TRACK
TET = E
AET = TET + 2 10 ± 0.5
SOLDERING PADS
WIPER TRAVELSL = TET + 18 MAX.
COLLECTOR TRACK
SILVER AREA
SILVER AREA
Document Number: 91000 www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jul-08 1